Double adjustable wall-mounted TV support 32-85 Inches, 60kg
SKU: ECTVFMOR85INCH60KGS
Adjustable support for 32"- 85" TV with double arm extendable up to 53 cm, load capacity
up to 60 kg, VESA 600x400
This adjustable TV support is perfect for those who want to adjust the view of their device at will.
It is designed for televisions between 32" and 85" in size  and has a maximum load capacity of 60 kg . VESA 600x400.
The support is fitted with a double arm that can be extended up to 53 cm  with rotating hinges up to 120°, and the
guaranteed inclination is 10°. You can thus choose the most comfortable view according to your needs, rotating it from left to
right.
Features:
For TVs with dimensions 32"- 85"
Max. load capacity: 60 kg
VESA: 600x400
Arm extension: up to 53 cm
Inclination: +/-10°
Distance from wall: 10 cm with arm folded
Included in the package for fixing the television to the support are 4 M5*25,  4 M6*25, 4 M8*25, 10 M6x10 and 1
M6*1.5*70 screws
Double adjustable wall-mounted TV support 32-85 Inches, 60kg
SKU: ECTVFMOR85INCH60KGS
Technical data
Arm length: 53 cm
Suited for: For TVs up to 85 inches
Included accessories: screws
EAN: 8018417276750
Tilt: +/- 10°
VESA Dimensions: 600x400
SKU: ECTVFMOR85INCH60KGS
Weight: 7000 g
Max. load: 60 KILOg
Distance from the wall: 7.5000 CENTIMETER
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 70 mm
Width Pack: 790 mm
Depth Inner: 790 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 4405 g
Width Inner: 70 mm
Amount Inner: 1
Depth Master: 790 mm
Height Inner: 150 mm
Weight Inner: 4405 g
Width Master: 220 mm
Amount Master: 3
Height Master: 170 mm
Weight Master: 13555 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it